
Working Together for our Culture & Values 
www.bspc.org.au 

Saturday 16 October 2010 
Venue: 

Redgum Centre 
2 Lane Street, Wentworthville  NSW 2145 

(Walking distance from Wenthworthville Railway Station) 

-: Programme :- 
 

Puja : 9:00 am 

Kid’s Art Competition : 11:00 am 

Pushpanjali : 12:30 pm 

Proshadam & Lunch : 1:30 pm 

Puja Quiz : 3:00 pm 

Dhup Arati Dance : 4:00 pm 

Puja Talk : 5:00 pm 

Cultural Function  

 Kids’ Part : 6:00 pm 

 Youth’s part : 7:00pm 

 Special Drama –  

      MohishasurMordini : 7:30 pm 

Raffle Draw :  8:30 pm 

Closing : 9:00 pm 

On this special occasion all are cordially 
invited with family and friends. 

 

Sandip Guha                      Sushovan Das 
President                          General Secretary 
' 0412 850 972                         ' 0404 862 849 

Bangladesh Society – Puja & Culture Inc.


